
At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 L  San Miguel Dr 0.0 L  San Miguel Dr
1.3 R  Fulton Rd 1.3 1.3 R  Fulton Rd 1.3
1.9 L  Wood Rd 0.6 1.9 L  Wood Rd 0.6
3.3 L  Woolsey Rd 1.4 3.3 L  Woolsey Rd 1.4
5.3 L  Oakwild Ln 2.0 5.3 L  Oakwild Ln 2.0
6.7 R  Olivet Rd 1.4 6.7 R  Olivet Rd 1.4
6.9 L  Piner Rd 0.2 6.9 L  Piner Rd 0.2
7.4 R  Willowside Rd 0.5 7.4 R  Willowside Rd 0.5
9.4 R  Hall Rd 2.0 9.4 R  Hall Rd 2.0
10.4 L  Sanford Rd 1.0 10.4 L  Sanford Rd 1.0
11.3 R  Occidental Rd 0.9 11.3 R  Occidental Rd 0.9
11.7 L  High School Rd 0.4 11.7 L  High School Rd 0.4
13.0 >  N Main St 1.3 13.0 >  N Main St 1.3
13.1 R  Trail 0.1 13.1 R  trail 0.1
14.2 L Left towards CA-116 E 1.1 14.2 L Left towards CA-116 E 1.1
14.3 >  Mill Station Rd 0.1 14.3 >  Mill Station Rd 0.1
15.6 R  Stay on Mill Stn Rd 1.3 15.6 R  Stay on Mill Stn Rd 1.3
16.5 R  Occidental Rd 0.9 16.5 R  Occidental Rd 0.9
18.0 R  Trail 1.5 18.0 R  Trail 1.5
20.1 L  N Main St 2.0 20.1 L  N Main St 2.0
20.2 >  High School Rd 0.1 20.2 >  High School Rd 0.1
21.5 R  Occidental Rd 1.3 21.5 R  Occidental Rd 1.3
21.9 L  Sanford Rd 0.4 21.9 L  Sanford Rd 0.4
22.7 R  Hall Rd 0.9 22.7 R  Hall Rd 0.9
25.7 L  Fulton Rd 3.0 25.7 L  Fulton Rd 3.0
28.2 R  San Miguel Ave 2.4 28.2 R  San Miguel Ave 2.4
29.4 L  Coffey Ln 1.3 29.4 L  Coffey Ln 1.3
30.4 L  Warehouse 0.9 30.4 L  Warehouse 0.9

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121
Leaders: Jan  & Don Billing 975-1301 Leaders: Jan  & Don Billing 975-1301

Pre-Picnic Ride - A level Pre-Picnic Ride - A level


